
The church nursery is open during the 10:00 a.m. worship services for chil-

dren ages 0-4 (any kids not yet in kindergarten). You can sign in your children 

in the nursery room (next to the library) and pick them up after the service. 

 

VBS Registration is open!! This year we will focus on the story of Joseph 

with a southwest-themed curriculum called "Monumental: Celebrating God's 

Greatness." Go off-road for a Monumental adventure through the colorful can-

yons and sunbaked trails of the southwest. By exploring God’s awesomeness, 

kids form a rock-solid faith for the road ahead. Join us from August 1-5 from 

6:00-8:00 pm. Register online at https://www.dillsburgbic.org/vbs/ We’re also 

looking for some volunteers to help in multiple ways. See Pastor Naomi Smith 

for details!  

 

We will meet in person for a time of worship and prayer next week 

on Wednesday July 27 at 6:30 pm.  

 

 

Contact us: 

 

Office 

Kathy Bennett, Admin. Asst. 

 717-432-3847 

dillsburgbic.org  

office@dillsburgbic.org 

 
 

Senior Pastor:  
 Rob Douglass,  

 rob.douglass@dillsburgbic.org 

   

Associate Pastor:  
 Jeff Conrady,  

 jeff.conrady@dillsburgbic.org 

   

Associate Pastor:  
 Naomi Smith,  

 naomi@dillsburgbic.org 

   

Pastor of Congregational Care:  
 Esther Spurrier,  

 espurrier49@gmail.com 

   

Worship Coordinator:  
 Julie Lerew  

 Julie.Lerew@dillsburgbic.org 

 

This Week’s Calendar 
 
Tuesday  
7:00 pm Ladies’ Book Club (Green Space)  
   
Wednesday  
6:30 pm Sharing & Prayer (Zoom )  
   
Thursday  
7:30 pm Prayer Meeting (Zoom )  
  
Sunday (7/24)  
NO Sunday School  
10:00 am Worship Service  
6:00 pm NYR Youth   
   
Friday – Monday  
BIC US General Assembly  

This Week’s Prayer Focus:   
John & Esther Spurrier (US/Global); 

Phil Thuma (Zambia), 
 Collaboratory at Messiah College,  

Northern York County School  
District.  

 

July 24, 2022 -  10:00 Worship 
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